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Men / 4 / 10 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justin Riemer406
Arlington Tigers

9.600 9.800 9.3009.500 10.20010.000 58.400
3 1 3 8 1T 3 1 

1 

James Wall519
Youth Sports

9.900 9.200 10.0009.000 10.6009.600 58.300
2 2 7T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Sean Purrington407
Arlington Tigers

10.100 6.600 9.70010.200 10.30010.000 56.900
1 8 2 2 2T 2 3 

3 

Jack DeJohn427
Capital

9.200 7.600 9.60010.300 9.8009.500 56.000
4 4T 1 3T 4 5 4 

4 

Brendan Lahti411
Blue Ridge

8.600 7.600 9.6009.000 9.9009.100 53.800
7 5T 8T 4T 5 4 5 

5 

Benjamin Helbert506
Williamsburg

8.500 8.400 9.6009.100 9.1008.900 53.600
8 3 6 5T 7 6 6 

6 

Andrew Debes460
GMS

9.000 7.000 9.4009.200 8.9008.000 51.500
5 7 4T 7 9 7 7 

7 

Derek Taetsch518
Youth Sports

8.400 6.500 9.1009.200 7.9009.000 50.100
9 9 5T 9 6 10 8 

8 

Elias Miller512
YMCA Saints

8.700 7.100 9.6008.000 8.2006.700 48.300
6 6 10 6T 11 9 9 

9 

Craig Coombs498
Triple T

8.000 5.600 8.7008.500 8.3008.600 47.700
10 10 9 10 8 8 10 

10 

Bryce Smith432
Dulles

5.000 5.000 8.5006.200 5.2007.400 37.300
11 11 11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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